F.B.G. PRODUCT DATA SHEET VENDOR INFORMATION: HARDWARE JE

LOCATION CHINA NEEDED? DES. SPINDLE COUNT
STYLE BSOLALC.4.9,6 DOMESTIC __ = NAME JE Y X ISSUE B 3/3- 5/0—_
DESC. EMERSON BED ¢HEADBOARD) IMPORT __X NUMBER _34136 N—____ DATE 2-22-05 4/6 = 6/6_—_
FINISH(S): SADDLE & BLACK MATERIAL: LEATHER # DESCRIPTION
FINISH PROCESS: — |HARDWARE BAG #340401
— |(8) 5/16—181" PHILLIPS HEX HEAD SCREW
N s | ~ — |(8) 5/16 ID FLAT WASHER
; — |(8) 5/16 ID LOCK WASHER
1% — |(4) #6 X 2 3/4” FLAT C/S PHILLIPS HEAD
' — |OPEN WRENCH
N B
— [FoOT # 341402 (BLACK)
— |FOOT # 341403 (SADDLE)
— |SUPPORT LEG #340403
514 ——
564 ——
—5/16-18 INSERTS .
b ® S
—t® ® - |-
14 | 1 —1=
u[T e i v B O £
| 1 . =
53§ - 4/6 - C/C — |-
43 — 60§ - 5/0 - c/C——— SU | DATE REVISION
3 _ _
763 6/6 c/C B 2—-22-05 CHANGE IN SCREW LENGTH
58 - 4/6 - - _
69 - 5/0 _ _ _
USE THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY 8l - 6/6 _ _ _
HEIGHT WiDTH DEPTH | _WEIGHT (LBS.) __[F_OF CINS CARTON DIM'S CU FT._[UPS.
size | FrBb | HDBD | F1BD | HDBD |p—BED [EACKER g PACKED Ipep | — BED RAILS BED |RAIL |Y

33 - |- - - 1-1-1-1-1T1-1- 1 - N I

4/6 |36 17456 1/4[57 1/4[57 1/4]- - = [Z

5/0 |36 1/4|56 1/4|64 1/4|64 1/4]- - = [Z

6/6 |36 1/4(56 1/4|80 1/4 (80 1/4 |- - |- - |-

I {rojnyfno
1] 1
11
11
1|1
1|1
1|1

[ XX [X|1 |=Z




VENDOR INFORMATION: HARDWARE
;\E:LS .BSFt)Jll_?AO L[iLiC':STs DATA SHEET LOCATION CHINA NEEDED? = DES. =&——— SPINDLE COUNT
I DOMESTIC __ = NAME JE Y X ISSUE B 3/3 - 5/0—_
DESC. EMERSON BED ¢FOOTBOARD) IMPORT __ X NUMBER _34136 N=____  DATE 2-22-05 4/6 — 6/6_—_
FINISH(S): SADDLE & BLACK MATERIAL: LEATHER i DESCRIPTION

FINISH PROCESS:

HARDWARE BAG #340401

(8) 5/16—18 1” PHILLIPS HEX HEAD SCREW

(8) 5/16 ID FLAT WASHER

(8) 5/16 ID LOCK WASHER

(4) #6 X 2 3/4” FLAT C/S PHILLIPS HEAD

N e ~ — |OPEN WRENCH
— |FOOT # 341402 (BLACK)
— |FOOT # 341403 (SADDLE)
— |SUPPORT LEG #340403
—5y16-18 INSERTS 364 - |-
s > —1=
— 19 @ — =
14 | l ——
S S 2
l | o
538 - 4/6 - C/C — |-
43 3 _ 1=
608 - 5/0 - C/C
768 - 6/6 - C/C - |-
58 - 4/6 —
65 - 5/0 e
81 - 6/6 ISU DATE REVISION
B 2—-22-05 CHANGE IN SCREW LENGTH
USE THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY I ~
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT (LBS.) # OF CTNS CARTON DIM'S CU FT. U.P.S.
PACKED [ UNPACKED
SIZE | FTBD | HDBD FTBD | HDBD |D—BED [gp 1RALBED [rpEdBEP | — BED RAILS BED [RAIL [Y [N
3/3 |- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - | -
4/6 |36 1/4|56 1/4|57 1/4|57 1/4|- - 1-1-1-12 [- |- - - |- - | x
5/0 |36 1/4|56 1/4|64 1/4|64 1/4]- -|-1-1-12 [- |- - - |- - | x
6/6 |36 1/4/56 1/4(80 1/4 (80 1/4 |- -1-1-1-12 [- |- - - |- - | x




VENDOR INFORMATION: HARDWARE
;\E:LS .BSFt)Jll_?AO L[iLiC':STs DATA SHEET LOCATION CHINA NEEDED? ~ DES. =& SPINDLE COUNT
I DOMESTIC __ = NAME JE Y X ISSUE B 3/3 - 5/0—_
DESC. EMERSON BED (RAILS) IMPORT __X____ NUMBER _34136 N=____  DATE 2-22-05 4/6 = 6/6_—_
FlNlSH(S): SADDLE & BLACK MATERIAL: LEATHER # DESCRIPTION
FINISH PROCESS: — |HARDWARE BAG #340401
— (8) 5/16—18 1” PHILLIPS HEX HEAD SCREW
— [(8) 5/16 ID FLAT WASHER
4/6 - 854 — |(8) 5/16 ID LOCK WASHER
P 5/0 % 6/6 — 904 — |(#) #6 X 2 3/4” FLAT C/S PHILLIPS HEAD
L1 — |OPEN WRENCH
// B
= - SLAT: ) . —[FOOT # 341402 (BLACK)
] 476 - 54" X 12" X 1p — [FOOT # 341403 (SADDLE)
] 5/0 - 613" X 13" X 13 — |SUPPORT LEG #340403
o 6/6 — 778 X 1b X 14 —=
/ -]
P —=
P —=

SIDE RAILS:

4/6 - 77" ISU DATE REVISION
5/0 & 6/6 - 827
B 2—-22-05 CHANGE IN SCREW LENGTH

USE THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY _ _ _

HEIGHT WiDTH DEPTH | _WEIGHT (LBS.) ¥ OF CINS CARTON DIM'S CU FT._[UPS.
size | FrBb | HDBD | F1BD | HDBD |p—BED [EACKER g PACKED Ipep | — BED RAILS BED |RAIL |Y [N
3/3 |- - - - - - - 1-1-1-1- 1 - - - |-1-
4/6 |36 1/456 1/4|57 1/4|57 1/4]- - [-1-1-T21- 1T - - |- T-Tx
5/0 |36 1/4]56 1/4l64 1/4|64 1/4]- - - 1-1-T2 |- |- - - |- T-Tx
6/6 |36 1/4]56 1/480 1/4 |80 1/4 |- -1-1-1-T21- T - - |- T-Tx




VENDOR INFORMATION: HARDWARE
2£L'S'B5F;FESB:U4C5T6 DATA SHEET LOCATION CHINA NEEDED? DES. JE___ SPINDLE COUNT
I DOMESTIC __ = NAME JE Y X ISSUE A 3/3 - 5/0—_
DESC. EMERSON HEADBOARD IMPORT __X____ NUMBER _34136 N-____  DATE 2-9-05 4/6 = 6/6_—_
FINISH(S): SADDLE & BLACK MATERIAL: LEATHER i DESCRIPTION
FINISH PROCESS: — |HARDWARE BAG #3404H0T
— [(4) 5/16—18 1” PHILLIPS HEX HEAD SCREW
N s | N — |(4) 5/16 ID FLAT WASHER
) — |(4) 5/16 ID LOCK WASHER
111 — ((4) #6 X 2 3/4” FLAT C/S PHILLIPS HEAD
' — |OPEN WRENCH
,_9%_, 1
— |FOOT # 341402 (BLACK)
— |FOOT # 341403 (SADDLE)
514 ——
564 ——
24| —5/16-18 INSERTS — 1=
8113 14_Zi ] i — =
|
=l T U/ =
' Ses - 4/6 - C/C - |-
43 ————59% - 5/0 - C/C———— ISU | DATE REVISION
755 - 6/6 - C/C —— =
58 - 4/6 I Z
65 - 5/0 —— =
USE THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY 81 - 6/6 N _
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT (LBS.) # OF CTNS CARTON DIM'S CU FT. U.P.S.
size | FrB0 | HDBD | FTBD | HDBD |p—BED [EAGKER (UNPACKED Jyp | HEADBOARD - HB |= [Y[N
3/3 |- - - - - — == === - - = |-I-
4/6 |- 56 1/2]- 57 1/2]- - |- 1-1-1T1 - 1- - - |- [-Ix
5/0 |- 56 1/4]- 64 1/2|- - 1-1-1-1T1 1- 1- - - |- [-Ix
6/6 |- 56 1/4]- 80 1/2|- - 1-1-1-1T1 - |- - - |- ]-Ix




FASHION BED GROUP
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
STYLE 420008 (3/3 & 4/6)

5950 W. 51st STREET
CHICAGO IL. 60638

SIZES SHOWN

DOMESTIC__ X ISSUE D 3/3_X _5/0____
DESCRIPTION __L&P ENGINEERED FRAME IMPORT DATE _6-10-02 4/6_X 6/6
_ ¥ DESCRIPTION
TSN 1 | BRASS CAP
/ 2 | PLASTIC FOOT
| 3 | SIDE RAIL ASSEMBLY

1 1/4 ANGLE IRON
12 GA.

12 GA

1 172 ANGLE

IRON

12 GA

M€
3/3 = 37 1/2” - *,,
4/6 = 52 1/2” 4
. g \
co oo | 0| 7 1/2 7 T
FLOOR TO " ISU DATE REVISION
BOXSPRING 22— 5”
l D 6—-10-02 UPDATE DIMENSIONS
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT (LBS.) [NO. OF CTNS CARTON DIM’S CU FT. U.P.S.
SIZE HDBD FTBD HDBD FTBD |DAYBED| PACKED | UNPACKED FRAME FRAME FRAME Y|N
3/3
4/6
5/0
6/6
FRAME 35 1 81 x 3-1/4 x 7-3/47 1.18 X

NOTES:




FASHION

PRODUCT DATA SHEET
STYLE _ 420009 (5/0 & 6/6)

BED GROUP

5950 W. 51st STREET
CHICAGO IL. 60638

SIZES SHOWN

DOMESTIC__X ISSUE F 3/3 5/0_X__
DESCRIPTION ___ L&P ENGINEERED FRAME IMPORT DATE _2-27-03 4/6 6/6_X
# DESCRIPTION
1 BRASS CAP- 4
2 PLASTIC FOOT-— 6
3 SIDE RAIL ASSEMBLY- 2
4 CENTER SUPPORT RAIL - 1
5 CENTER CROSS MEMBER-2
12 GA.
1 1/4 ANGLE IRON lEI
12 GA.
5/0 = 59 1/2°
6/6 = 75 1/2"
T O De Oe GO CO _oCO oCO _oCD oCO [l ISU DATE REVISION
C 8/5/93 ADDED CENTER CROSS MEMBER
E 6—10—02 | UPDATE DIMENSIONS
DETAIL A DETAIL B F 2—27—03 |ADDING QUANTITIES
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT (LBS.) [NO. OF CTNS CARTON DIM’S CU FT. U.P.S.
SIZE HDBD FTBD HDBD FTBD |DAYBED| PACKED | UNPACKED FRAME FRAME FRAME YN
3/3
4/6
5/0
6/6
FRAME 45 1 86 x 3-1/4 x 7-3/4" 1.25 X

NOTES:




